
Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Oakwood Friends School 00:24:41.61 53

2 Hoosac 00:27:25.41 69

3 Darrow 00:26:53.13 71

4 Marvelwood 00:27:25.12 78

5 Woodhall 00:31:54.52 108

6 NYMA 00:35:52.54 130

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Oakwood Friends School 00:24:41.61 9 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 143 Henry Cianfrani 00:21:17.18 1

2 11 140 Owin Cuite 00:24:44.96 11

3 12 139 Oscar Schilling 00:24:59.05 12

4 14 135 Charlie Grenadier 00:25:49.36 14

5 15 136 Duke Gadin 00:26:37.49 15

6 16 144 Max Landsman 00:26:48.96 (16)

7 18 138 Ethan Borress 00:27:51.84 (18)

2 Hoosac 00:27:25.41 5 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 147 John Doran 00:22:39.51 5

2 6 151 Barret Kelly 00:22:46.07 6

3 7 149 Cole Elwood 00:22:47.26 7

4 24 148 Ben Naples 00:33:37.85 22

5 31 150 Eita Yokosuka 00:35:16.34 29

3 Darrow 00:26:53.13 7 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 197 Huck Gail 00:21:26.68 2

2 10 192 Giancarlo Tresca 00:24:35.92 10

3 13 200 Alvin Agbenyegah 00:25:18.08 13

4 20 198 Milo Crosier 00:28:38.74 20

5 28 193 Harrison Smith 00:34:26.21 26

6 30 195 Liam Gresens 00:35:08.79 (28)

7 36 191 Kaj Vose 00:38:33.58 (34)

4 Marvelwood 00:27:25.12 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 174 Jackson Wood 00:23:01.99 8

2 9 176 Victor Lukich 00:23:34.75 9

3 17 178 Sebastian Killin 00:27:48.41 17

4 19 179 Cooper Kasin 00:28:29.15 19

5 27 175 Oliver Steiner 00:34:11.34 25

6 34 177 Wyatt Lee 00:37:04.22 (32)

5 Woodhall 00:31:54.52 7 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 156 Rohan Rajan 00:21:51.42 4

2 25 154 Allen Sochnik 00:33:39.27 23

3 26 163 Elias Boyd 00:33:48.10 24

4 29 159 Ryan Logiadis 00:34:48.39 27

5 32 158 Walter Montgomery 00:35:25.42 30

6 33 161 Noah Greenfield 00:36:02.40 (31)

7 37 153 Charles Thomas 00:39:04.88 (35)

6 NYMA 00:35:52.54 6 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 167 Karlis Kaugars 00:21:46.35 3

2 21 168 Jeremiah Dorsey 00:29:55.81 21

3 35 169 Gabriel Garcia 00:38:05.72 33

4 38 173 Jack Podber 00:43:08.30 36

5 39 172 Jeanluc Bryant Green 00:46:26.51 37
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Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Boys

6 40 171 Jake Devaney 00:46:27.34 (38)
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Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 143 Henry Cianfrani 8th 00:21:17.18 Oakwood Friends School

2 2 197 Huck Gail SO 00:21:26.68 Darrow

3 3 167 Karlis Kaugars JR 00:21:46.35 NYMA

4 4 156 Rohan Rajan SR 00:21:51.42 Woodhall

5 5 147 John Doran K 00:22:39.51 Hoosac

6 6 151 Barret Kelly K 00:22:46.07 Hoosac

7 7 149 Cole Elwood K 00:22:47.26 Hoosac

8 8 174 Jackson Wood FR 00:23:01.99 Marvelwood

9 9 176 Victor Lukich JR 00:23:34.75 Marvelwood

10 10 192 Giancarlo Tresca JR 00:24:35.92 Darrow

11 11 140 Owin Cuite SO 00:24:44.96 Oakwood Friends School

12 12 139 Oscar Schilling SO 00:24:59.05 Oakwood Friends School

13 13 200 Alvin Agbenyegah SR 00:25:18.08 Darrow

14 14 135 Charlie Grenadier JR 00:25:49.36 Oakwood Friends School

15 15 136 Duke Gadin JR 00:26:37.49 Oakwood Friends School

16 (16) 144 Max Landsman 7th 00:26:48.96 Oakwood Friends School

17 17 178 Sebastian Killin JR 00:27:48.41 Marvelwood

18 (18) 138 Ethan Borress JR 00:27:51.84 Oakwood Friends School

19 19 179 Cooper Kasin SO 00:28:29.15 Marvelwood

20 20 198 Milo Crosier SR 00:28:38.74 Darrow

21 21 168 Jeremiah Dorsey JR 00:29:55.81 NYMA

22 0 137 Armando Castillo JR 00:30:24.62 Oakwood Friends School

23 0 141 Crusoe Gill FR 00:31:04.82 Oakwood Friends School

24 22 148 Ben Naples K 00:33:37.85 Hoosac

25 23 154 Allen Sochnik JR 00:33:39.27 Woodhall

26 24 163 Elias Boyd JR 00:33:48.10 Woodhall

27 25 175 Oliver Steiner JR 00:34:11.34 Marvelwood

28 26 193 Harrison Smith SO 00:34:26.21 Darrow

29 27 159 Ryan Logiadis FR 00:34:48.39 Woodhall

30 (28) 195 Liam Gresens JR 00:35:08.79 Darrow

31 29 150 Eita Yokosuka K 00:35:16.34 Hoosac

32 30 158 Walter Montgomery SO 00:35:25.42 Woodhall

33 (31) 161 Noah Greenfield SR 00:36:02.40 Woodhall

34 (32) 177 Wyatt Lee JR 00:37:04.22 Marvelwood

35 33 169 Gabriel Garcia 7th 00:38:05.72 NYMA

36 (34) 191 Kaj Vose SO 00:38:33.58 Darrow

37 (35) 153 Charles Thomas SO 00:39:04.88 Woodhall

38 36 173 Jack Podber JR 00:43:08.30 NYMA

39 37 172 Jeanluc Bryant Green SR 00:46:26.51 NYMA

40 (38) 171 Jake Devaney SR 00:46:27.34 NYMA
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